50 Line Protection Equipment 0115  ABB Low Voltage 51 Line Protection Equipment 0115  ABB Low Voltage
CT Current transformers | 3
CT PRO XT, CT MAX
Performance and flexibility.
The new CT PRO XT and CT MAX range of current transformers has been specially
designed for easy and safe switchboard installation, testing and maintenance
operations thanks to the compact size of the products and their flexible assembly
system. Moreover, the integrated electronic protection circuit in the CT PRO XT

CT Current transformers | 13
CT MAX, CT MAX SELV
Order codes
CT MAX
The CT MAX current transformer range founds its main application in distribution systems with
30x10 mm and 40x10 mm horizontal primary busbars and primary rated current from 300 up to
1000 A. A primary cable up to 30 mm in diameter can also be used. CT MAX transformers are
the ideal solution for applications downstream ABB Tmax T5 and T6 circuit-breakers.
CT MAX …/5 A series, through primary
Primary rated
current Iprim
A
Accurancy
class
Rated power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
300 0,5 4 259459 CT MAX 300 2CSG225945R1101 0,32 1
400 0,5 5 259558 CT MAX 400 2CSG225955R1101 0,32 1
500 0,5 6 259558 CT MAX 500 2CSG225965R1101 0,32 1
600 0,5 10 259657 CT MAX 600 2CSG225975R1101 0,32 1
800 0,5 10 259657 CT MAX 800 2CSG225985R1101 0,32 1
1000 0,5 10 259954 CT MAX 1000 2CSG225995R1101 0,32 1
CT MAX SELV …/5 series, through primary
300 0,5 4 260059 CT MAX 300 SELV 2CSG226005R1101 0,37 1
400 0,5 5 260158 CT MAX 400 SELV 2CSG226015R1101 0,37 1
500 0,5 6 260257 CT MAX 500 SELV 2CSG226025R1101 0,37 1
600 0,5 10 260356 CT MAX 600 SELV 2CSG226035R1101 0,37 1
800 0,5 10 260455 CT MAX 800 SELV 2CSG226045R1101 0,37 1
1000 0,5 10 260554 CT MAX 1000 SELV 2CSG226055R1101 0,37 1
Overall dimensions
A B C D E F G H L
CT MAX …/5A 70 107 111 69 32 12 30 15 42
Accessories supplied:
–  Sealed terminals cover
– Mounting accessory
– M5 self-threading screw
–  Accessories and screws
for wall mounting
CT MAX series
Through primary max section [mm]
cable 30
horizontal bar 30x15 40x10
vertical bar  –
13334_Trasf_Amp_CT_ENG_DEF.indd   13 15/04/14   17.05
A
B CF GØ
E
D
12 | CT Current transformers
CT PRO XT, CT PRO XT SELV
Order codes
CT PRO XT
The CT PRO XT current transformers range is designed for distribution systems using cables up
to 18 mm in diameter, and primary busbars with dimensions up to 20 x 10 mm. Order codes are
available with primary rated current up to 400 A. CT PRO XT transformers are the ideal solution
for distribution and sub-distribution switchboards downstream ABB modular circuit-breakers
(SN201, S 200, S 280, S 800, DS 201, DS 202C, DS 941) or downstream of Tmax circuit-break-
ers (XT1, XT2, XT3, XT4 and T4320).
CT PRO XT …/5 A series, through primary
Primary rated
current Iprim
A
Accurancy
class
Rated power
VA
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
40 3 2 257455 CT PRO XT 40 2CSG225745R1101 0.32 1
50 3 2 257554 CT PRO XT 50 2CSG225755R1101 0.32 1
60 3 2 257653 CT PRO XT 60 2CSG225765R1101 0.32 1
80 3 2 257752 CT PRO XT 80 2CSG225775R1101 0.32 1
100 1 3 257851 CT PRO XT 100 2CSG225785R1101 0.32 1
150 1 5 257950 CT PRO XT 150 2CSG225795R1101 0.32 1
200 1 5 258056 CT PRO XT 200 2CSG225805R1101 0.32 1
250 0.5 5 258155 CT PRO XT 250 2CSG225815R1101 0.32 1
300 0.5 5 258155 CT PRO XT 300 2CSG225825R1101 0.32 1